TRANSMITTAL
JBHM Architects, P.A: s 71 05 Court Qtreet, Tupelo MS 38804 = Phone 662 844 1822

To:

JBHM
Architecture

Tupelo Public School District Date: March 5, 2020

Project: Church St. Parking Lot Addition

PN: 16030.01
We are sending you via Hand Delivered
Copies | Date No. Description
3 Change Order #1
These are transmitted as checked below:
For Your Approval [] No Exceptions Taken [] Revise and Resubmit -
[l For Your Use ] Rejected [] Submit Specified Item -
[] As Requested [] Furnish as Corrected [ As Marked on Individual Submittals

Please review and sign all three (3) copies of Change Order #1 and return (2) copies to JBHM Architects, keeping one

copy for your files.

Thank yo

By:

u‘

=

pc: JBHM File # 16030.01

E

" NEBfalie Ferrall — Administrative

nager

Columbus, MS = Jackson, MS = Tupelo, MS




AIA Document G701™ - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
16030.01 Church St. Parking Lot Addition = Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001

Date: January 06, 2020 Date: March 2, 2019
OWNER: (Wame and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Tupelo Public School District JBHM Architect, P.A. A & B Construction, LLC
72 S. Green Street 105 Court St. 3916 Thaxton Rd.
Tupelo, MS 38804 Tupelo, MS 38804 Thaxton, MS 38871

THE CONTRACT I8 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Contractor is to widen the entrance to the parking lot.

Total Add to the Contract: $12,000.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 431,800.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 431,800.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 12,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 443,800.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be September 8, 2020.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

JBHM Architects, P.A. Tupelo Public School District A & B Construction, LLC

ARCHITECT (Firm na GONTRACTOR (Firm name) DuaNEMR_ DWHER Worﬁr%-\aq
o0,

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

William M. Lewis, Principal Dr. Robert Picou, Superintendent Anthony Leath, President
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
March 2, 2020 N 20
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AlA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized repreduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 15:11:26 ET on 03/04/2020 under Order No. 7314908148 which expires on 05/29/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3BOADA44)



A & B CONSTRUCTION, LLC
POBOX6
THAXTON, MS 38871
662-316-5203

March 2, 2020

Tupelo Public School District, Church Street Project

Quote for Widening the driveway $12,000.00

Thanks,

[Py LATS

Anthony Leath
President
A & B Construction, LLC



LEGEND:

EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION -\ 160.00
__——— §0LID 500 (TYF) PROPOBED SPOT ELEVATION 100.00

———— ABUT FENCING TO EXISTING COLUMN

H M \"\_
rchitecture

2 usroutyconcsete
L ASEHALT LIGHT DUTY
e (a4 _ WHEEL STOP
SOLID sCh (TYF) i =
concrere sTers (B ) —
\L=o/ | EXTEND BASIN TO SURFACE .
i@ — REINSTALL SOLID MANHOLE COVER TOP
& FFE:312.54
& FENCE GEE NOTE 8 I~ 31284
BLADE DURS SMOOTH TRANSITION z wm”_x._.ﬁﬂ
SLEEVING - Jackson
P | souposon ¥R " upelo
VEHICULAR GATE
_ VERIFY DIMENSION . B00 864 2863
CARD READER LOCATION, (1) sccessmieasy JBhm.com
FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOGATION \E 3/
\|. ACCESSIBLE SRACE PANT
SMOOTH ~ — ; e ; &
TRANSITION SLEEVINOL o a
TO EXISTING ——— soUDSOD (TYR) [=|
] e ANTE CFERATCR 0r5). 5 WIDE ACCESS ISLE
= B-AMDE STRIPING 2 Q.C.
PEDESTRIAN GATE i
2
e
-
2
a it
- 3 .20
a AN Q| =
) __ ACCESSIBLE SPACE PAINT .m S L
S Laisao {7} Seates 1437 02 Pr d n
e e CARD READER LOCATION, g
: , g o
iy P 30584302 91 +-30-WIDE FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOCATION = h
BOLLARDNEW CONCRETE VEHICULAR GATE 3 0 n -
2o/ 10564 VERIFY DIMENSION = F
30557 /I SLEEVING o ” “ - —
—”—”mmow mJ \’ LIGHT DUTY CONCRETE 0 u “ d
&2 @
Y 28 @O
e 0o <
_ SITE PLAN - ) o B e =
SCALE =20 ’niud-.-:n
HORTH N —
[fiz] “ascrpion Dt
A cEERNEWAY T
Ganaral Notes:
= i N p DRAINAGE Motas: GATE NOTES Tupels Public Scheo District
1. Inthe avenl of any discrepancies andior arors in the drawing or if problams ars enceunterad DRANAG e}
ing canstruction, the contractor shall ba roquired to nafity the Archisct bafore procesding i 1. FENCES AND GATES 3
duri ruction, the coniractor shall ba roquired fo nofiy the Archtect baf di 1" ROCE DRAIN DOWHEPOUTS ARE CONNECTED Church St. Parking Lot
vith the werk, TO SUBSURFACE DRAINAGE SYSTEM. THIS IS e it Pz
INTENDED TO REMAIN IN PLACE. TAKE CARE TO A0 FENCETYPE AS A BASIS OF DESIGN & AMERISTAR MONTAGE. Addition
2. Tha contratler is responsitle for barricading and peotecting existing public and private D I EMANIN FLACE T o FENCE TYPEAS A BASIS OF DCSIGH & AN
stiuctures and propeties located on and adjacent ta the sa and not indicatad to be tameved. A L 1% 1881 GATETYAE AG A BAGIS OF DEHEN B AMERIETAR PASERORT
Tha contractot is iespansibla faf rastoring adjacent ataas to ofiglnal canditions, g " COMMERCIAL ELASSIC ROLL SATE. INCLUDE "™ GROGVE CHANNEL
3. Sleevingto be 4° (four inches) schadule 40 pve wiere noted, Sleeving to extend a minimum ROLLING SYSTEM, CONTRACTOR TO SUBWT SHOP DRAWNGS FOR

FENCING AND PROPOSED GATE DESIGN
18 INGLUDE V' GROOVE GHANNEL ROLLING EYSTEI AND SUPPORTING

CONCRETE PAD FOR AVERISTAR GATE, [APRROX DPEMIIG TO BE AS

HOTED ON CRAWINGS). BN ¥ WIDE 1 15° DEEP PAD, WITH 4X #4 REBAR

m.. Al work to ba parformed ordance with local ey, nd federal ordinance and CONTINUOUS, SUBMIT SHOP DRAMNG,
standards. 1. ENSURE SLEEVING IS IN PLACE FRIOR TO PAVING. ENSURE SLEEVINS IS
6. NORTHING AND EASTING COORDINATE POINTS FOR LAYOUT, RELATIVE TO EUFFICIENT TD ACCOMMODATE XX §~ CIA CONDUIT,

1 KEVPAD SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ENTRANCE GATE.
GATE EQUIFMENT T0 INCLUDE
MOTORIDFERATOR-AS A BASHS OF DESIGN: DOORKING MODEL 0219

SURVEY, WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE, UPON REQUEST, TO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER.
7. CONTRACTOR SHALL STABILIZE ALL SLOPES GREATER THAN 1:4 WITH EROSION

CONTROL JUTE NETTING AND MULCH OR AN APPROVED EQUAL BIODEGRADABLE SAFETY LOOP
METHOD. FREE EGRESS LOOP
£. CURBING ONLY INSTALLED OM INTERIOR "PARKING ISLAND" TORYTIMER
1 CARD ACZESSMEYPADS PER GATE,

SITE PLAN
2 By| Chebed @) Daiw
JFB | WML __OCT 22,2018

_mmn_un_




